Student Profile Worksheet

Graduation Year

Type of College

2025 2026 2027
All Selects  GPA: A+ A A-
Male Female Both

1. || state College/University 4

2 Private College/University 5.

3. || Community/Junior College 6.

College Specialty Preference

2029

Online College/University
Full Degree Abroad Program 8.
Career/Technical College

&% CollegeBound

Selection Service

Other

C+ C Cc- Less than C-

7. All Male/All Female
Will Not Attend College
9. Not Sure

1.
2.
3.
4
5.
6.
1.
8.
9.

Agricultural College
Architecture

Arts College

Bible College
Business/Management
Computer/info Technology
Communications

Culinary College

Dental College

Sports and Activities

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Dramatic Arts/Theater
Education College
Engineering College
Forestry College
Health Related

Law School

Liberal Arts/Gen Ed
Mathematics/Statistics
Medical School

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Military School/Academy
Music College

Nursing College
Religion/Theology
Sciences

Social Studies
Undecided/Other

10.
11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

© —~w o s W N —

Academic Honors
Agriculture/Farming
Art

Band

Baseball

Basketball

Bowling
Cheerleading
Church Group
Community Service
Crew/Rowing
Culinary Arts
Dance

Debate

Diving

Equestrian
eSports/Gaming

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
2.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33
34

Extreme Sports
Field Hockey
Fishing

Football
Fraternity/Sorority
Golf

Gymnastics
Hockey

Lacrosse
Language
Leadership
Military/ROTC
Music

Paintball
Politics/Advocacy
Rock Climbing/Wilderness
Scouts: Boy/Girl

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Skating: Ice/Roller/Inline
Skiing: Cross Country/Downhill
Soccer

Softball

Student Government
Study Abroad

Summer Programs
Surfing

Swimming

Tennis

Theater/Drama

Track

Volleyballl

Water Polo

Wrestling

Writing

Please continue on next page



Intended Major/Career Interest

Accounting / Finance
Advertising/Marketing
Agriculture

Animal Science
Animation/Digital Arts
App/Mobile Technician
Archaeology/Anthropology
Architecture

Art (Painting/Drawing/Sculpture)
Athletics/Coaching
Automotive/Truck Technology
Aviation/Aerospace

Biological Science/Biomedical
Broadcasting/TV/Radio
Business/Mgmt/Admin
Chemistry

Child Care/Development
Chiropractic
Coding/Computer Programming
Commercial Art/Design
Communications

Computer Aided Drafting
Computer Science
Construction Management
Cosmetology

Criminal Justice

Culinary Arts

Cybersecurity

Data Science/Analytics
Dental Field

Dietitian / Physician
Doctor/Physician

Economics

Electronics

Engineering

English/Writing

Adventist

African Methodist Episcopal
Assemblies of God

Baptist

Bible

Buddhist

Catholic

Church of Christ

Church of God

Disciples of Christ

Ethnicity

1.
2.
3
4.
5.
6.
1.
8.
9.

SCF/ZIP Code Selection

Native American/Alaskan Native
Asian/Asian American/Pacific Islander
Black/African American/Caribbean

Latin American/South or Central American/Hispanic

Mexican/Mexican American
Middle Eastern

Puerto Rican
White/Caucasian

Prefer Not To Respond

Entrepreneurship
Environment/Eco Studies
Equine

Fashion Design/Merch
Foreign Language
Forensic Science

Forestry

Game Design

Geographic Info Systems
Graphic Design

Health Care Administration
History

Homeland Security

Hotel Mgmt/Hospitality
Information Technology
Interior Design
International Studies
Journalism

Law Enforcement
Lawyer/Paralegal
Logistics Management
Manufacturing

Message Therapist

Math

Medical Field

Medical Technician
Military Science
Multimedia Productions
Music (All Types)
Nursing/Healthcare
Occupational Therapy
Oceanography/Marine Science
Optometry/Opthalmology
Pharmacist/Pharmacy Tech
Philosophy
Photography/Film/Video

Episcopalian
Evangelical
Friends/Quakers
Hindu

Interdenominational
Jewish

LDS/Mormon
Lutheran

Mennonite
Methodist

State Selection
National DE
AK FL
AL GA
AR HI
AZ 1A
CA ID
CO IL
CT IN
DC KS

callan@cbssearch.net

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
2.
28.

KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
MI
MN
MO
MS

816-318-4441

Physical Education/Exercise Science
Physical Therapy

Physics

Political Science/Government
Pre-Law

Pre-Med
Psychology/Psychiatry
Public Health

Radiological Imaging

Real Estate

Religion/Ministry

Respiratory Therapy
Robotics

Science

Sign Language Studies
Smalll Engine Technology
Social Work/Human Services
Sociology

Sports Management

Sports Medicine

Statistics

Surgical Technician
Sustainability Mgmt/Green Jobs
Teacher/Education
Theatre/Dance
Tourism/Travel

Urban Studies

Veterinary Medicine

Web Design

Wildlife Management
Undecided/Other

Muslim

Nazarene
Pentecostal/Charismatic
Presbyterian

Southern Baptist Conv.
United Church of Christ
Other

Unaffiliated

MT OH uT
NC OK VA
ND OR VT
NE PA WA
NH RI Wi
NJ SC Wv
NM SD WYy
NV TN

NY X

You may also choose your geographic area by County, 5-digit ZIP code, by ZIP code sectional center or the first three digits of a 5-digit ZIP code.
Please attach a separate page (or send an Excel file via Email) listing the counties, ZIP codes or SCF codes you wish to include in the search.
When listing Counties, please identify the State in which the County is located.
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